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AUSTIN

31

267
368
225
320
223
468

Clayton Biglow
Bradlee Miller
Garrett Shadbolt
Orin Larsen

Ty Pope

R.C. Landingham
Chad Rutherford

Steer Wrestling Presented by

241

96
209
198

48
113
120
407
431
387

Tristan Martin
Cody Devers
Trisyn Kalawaia
Kyle Irwin
Jesse Brown
Dakota Eldridge

Shayde Tree Etherton

Heath Thomas
Cole Walker
Cade Staton

VOELKER

Bareback Riding Presented by “"&=m"

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 - PRORODEO DAY SHEET

Name of Horse

Clements, CA 607
Huntsville, TX 743
Merriman, NE 9-1

Inglis, MB 757
Garnett, KS 8X2
Hat Creek, CA 36

Hillsboro, TX 614

TEXAS DISPOSAL SYSTEMS

Sulphur, LA
Perryton, TX
Hilo, HI
Robertsdale, AL
Baker City, OR
Elko, NV

Borden, IN

Hemphill, TX
Springtown, TX
Bastrop, TX

Mutton Bustin’ Presented by

Team Roping Presented by
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104
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343
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381

111

Andrew Ward
Edmond, OK
Kaleb Driggers
Hoboken, GA
Cash Duty
Weimar, TX
Pedro Egurrola
Douglas, WY
Jake Cooper Clay
Sapulpa, OK
Tanner Tomlinson
Midway, TX
Korbin Rice
Hobbs, NM

Cole Thomas
Meadville, MS
Cody Snow

Los Olivos, CA
Dustin Egusquiza
Marianna, FL
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Kollin VonAhn
Blanchard, OK
Junior Nogueira

Presidente Prude, BR

Ross Ashford
Lott, TX

JC Flake
Milsap, TX
Trey Yates
Pueblo, CO
Patrick Smith
Lipan, TX
Logan Moore
Pleasanton, TX
Dylin Ahlstrom
Hooper, UT
Hunter Koch
Vernon, TX
Levi Lord
Sturgis, SD

Breakaway Roping Presented by Rodeo Austin

49
14
10

Hope Thompson
Jackie Crawford
Nikayla Birill

Abilene, TX

Stephenville, TX
Summerdale, AL

Score
Rylee's Raisin’ Cane (AN)
Sugar Shaker (DK)
Non Fiction (DK)
Top Dollar (AN)
Scruffy (DK)
Dusty Diamond (AN)
Witch Craft (DK)
Time
Time
Time

7
28
2
34
37
54
3

Saddle Bronc Riding Presented by

175
8

400
53

362
203
256
164

Tie-Down Roping Presented by

Shelby Boisjoli-Meged

JJ Hampton
Sarah Angelone
Danielle Lowman
McKaitlin McKee
Joey Williams
Nicole Baggarley

Miles City, MT
Stephenville, TX

Lipan, TX
Gilbert, AZ
Hockley, TX
Volberg, MT

Logan Hay
Ben Andersen
Q Taylor

Trent Burd
Cort Scheer
Chet Johnson
lan McGivney
Dylan Hancock

Las Cruces, NM
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Wildwood, AB
Eckville, AB
Nanton, AB
Madison, KS
Elsmere, NE
Buffalo, WY
Kaycee, WY
Golconda, IL

F

Coppant
SITE COMSTRUCTION & UTILITI

San Angelo, TX

168 Joel Harris
170 Ty Harris San Angelo, TX
235 Kyle Lucas Carstairs, AB
1 Nick Achille Alvin, TX
246 Bodie Mattson Sturgis, SD
163 Dylan Hancock San Angelo, TX
405 Chance Thiessen Elk City, OK
322 Luke Potter Maple City, KS
230 Lane Livingston Seymour, TX
262 Haven Meged Miles City, MT
w0
Barrel Racing Presented by OZARKA
545 Jessica Routier Buffalo, SD
533 Shelley Morgan Eustace, TX
544 Ashley Rogers Amite, LA
542 Preslie Reid San Angelo, TX
555 Sissy Winn Chapman, TX
560 Jackie Ganter Abilene, TX
520 Wenda Johnson Pawhuska, OK
525 Summer Kosel Glenham, SD
518 Stevi Hillman Weatherford, TX
Bull Riding Presented by = E@
403 Cody Teel Bryan, TX
214 Trey Kimzey Strong City, OK
226 Jeter Don Lawrence  Council Hill, OK
18 Brandon Ballard New hope, KY
441 Hayes Thayne Weight Goshen, UT
196 Tristen Hutchings Monteview, ID
186 Kase Hitt Ardmore, OK
191 Jesse Hopper Mangum, OK

RODEO
AUSTIN
Name of Horse Score
889 Keri's Addiction (DG)
777 Guitar Town (DK)
532 Roust About (DK)
916 Beast Bucket (DG)
81 Lindsey's Thunder Rolz (DG)
432 Eyes on you (DK)
721 Beaded Necklace (DG)
943 Jim Jam (DK)
Time
Time
Name of Bull Score
G16  Jokler's Alibi (AN)

-17
1R
X24

-2

914
R29

-8

Ice Trey (AN)
Knucklehead (AN)
Wooly Bully (AN)
Deuces Wild (AN)
Kyote Train (AN)
Miller Time (AN)
(AN)



